Baltora Tomtsamfillighet Org nr. 814400-8540

Intikter

Med,avgifter

Batavgifter

Fiskekort

Rénta

Skogen

EU bidrag

Vidarefakturering sommarvatten
Ovriga intiikter

Summa

Kostnader
Aterbet.arbetsplikt

Vatten
Lopande

Gronomraden/fastigheter
Ldpande

Fritid
Lopande

Skog
Lopande

Hamn
Lopande

Nyinvesteringar
Ny badbrygga (2019)
Altanombyggnad (2019)

Ersittningar
Styrelse

Revisor
Valberedning
Festkommittén
Arbetsgivaravgifter
Resersittning

Ovriga kostnader
Energikostnader
Forsdkring
Inplantering fisk
Administration
Div.kostnader
Festkommitté

Summa

Arets resultat

Resultat 2017 Budget 2018

225 000,00
59 050,00
12 500,00

0,00

0,00

13 311,00
29 127,00
1271,00
341 159,00

15 000,00

148 895,00

29 063,00

50 841,00

8 823,00

17 064,00

73 333,00

30 000,00
1 980,00
1 500,00

0,00
6 087,00
15 000,00

19 953,00
16 072,00
23 750,00
9205,90
0,00

11 375,00

477 942,53

-136 783,35

225 000,00
60 000,00
10 000,00

0,00

20 000,00
7 500,00
0,00

322 500,00

15 000,00

40 000,00

20 000,00

40 000,00

20 000,00

70 000,00

0,00

30 000,00
1 980,00
1 500,00

0,00
9 000,00
15 000,00

14 000,00
15 000,00
20 500,00
10 000,00

5 500,00
10 000,00

337 480,00

-14 980,00

Resultat 2018

225 000,00
60 400,00
10 000,00

0,00

11 927,00
0,00

4 600,00
-200,00
311 727,00

15 200,00

52 104,00

16 875,00

69 805,89

15 940,60

40 120,90

0,00

30 000,00
1 980,00

1 500,00
0,00
7003,00
25 200,00

18 885,00
12 996,00
22 000,00
26 434,66
6 507,00
8 115,00

370 667,05

-58 940,05

Budget 2019

300 000,00
60 000,00
10 000,00

0,00

10 000,00
7 500,00
0,00

0,00

387 500,00

20 000,00

65 000,00

20 000,00

40 000,00

10 000,00

15 000,00

25 000,00
50 000,00

30 000,00
1 980,00
1 500,00

0,00
7 000,00
25 000,00

19 000,00
15 000,00
22 000,00
10 000,00

5 500,00
10 000,00

391 980,00

-4 480,00



